
 

 

Buncombe April 2021 UCC Meeting 

Buncombe Teams Meeting 

April 15th, 2021 

 

 

 

Brian Morehouse- bmorehouse-nc811-bmorehouse@nc811.org 336 482-6890 

Tami Stout- tami@nc811.org 

Howard Corey-NC811-howard@nc811.org 

Joshua Stroupe  Joshua.stroupe@dominionenergy.com 

Marc Worth, Dominion Energy, marc.worth@dominionenergy.com, 828-230-2134  

Josh Bowman, DENC, 828-641-1948, joshua.bowman@dominionenergy,com  

tanner sheppard, DENC, 828-230-0119 by Tanner Sheppard (Gas Distribution - 5P)  

Brian Jamerson brian.jamerson@dominionenergy.com 828 551-6451 

Colton Anderson canderson@southerncrossinc.com 770-417-6220  

Juston Alexander Jalexander@southerncrossinc.com  

Cameron Ball cameron.ball@southerncrossinc.com 

michael whiteside.....mwhiteside@southerncrossinc.com 

STAMEY, JENNY  AT&T 

Michelle Flowers-NCUCC  

Richard Walsh Dominion Energy 828-273-8446 by Richard Walsh  

 

Next meeting will be the third Thursday in May held by the Teams platform 
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